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EEDERAEION XXV TROFEO CIUDAD DE ALGECIRAS 2019

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

ALGECIRAS, 26/1/2019

Prueba 3
26/01/2019 - 10:08

Masc, 50m Libre

Benj-Preb
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

2 QUINTANILLA SANCHEZ, Cesar
3 MATRES CASADO, MARIO

4 AGUILAR CONESA, Antonio

5 SANCHEZ HUERTAS, Aitor

Serie 2de 5

1 BERENGUER RAMIREZ, Javier

2 VEIGA DE LA TORRE, JAVIER

3 RUIZ GARCIA, Felipe

4 LABRADOR MARTIN, Ivan

5 SANCHEZ CARMONA, MARIO

6 DELGADO ZAMBRANA, Fernando

Serie 3de 5

1 CARRILLO MORENO, Samuel
2 CRISTOFANI ORTEGA, Ivan

3 REDONDO ZAMORA, Antonio
4 DE LA RUBIA YANES, Yeray
5 MONGE AIXELA, Adrian

6 GARCIA LLAVES, Daniel

Serie4de 5

1 ALABARCE MANRIQUE, Ismael
2 BELOVENTSEV, Platon

3 ESCOBAR CARRASCAL, Manuel
4 BARRO RAMIREZ, Manuel

5 ALBA STAN, Juan

6 GOMEZ MACHIN, Alejandro

Serie 5de 5
1 JARILLO PINEDA, Adrian

2 BABER HALL, SEBASTIAN MICHEL

3 YANOUSKIY, Yury

4 MONTANO MORENO, Christian Alvaro

5 ROMERO DOMENECH, Guillermo

AN

07 C.D.

10 C.N. Caballa

10 C.D.

07 C.N. Tarifa

07 C.D.

10 C.N. Caballa

09 C.N. Tarifa

09 C.N. San Roque
09 C.N. Conil

09 C.D.

08 C.D.
07 C.D.
07 C.D.

08 C.N. Los Barrios

08 C.D.

07 C.N.BahiaDeC

09 C.N. Los Barrios
10 C.N. San Pedro
08 C.N. Colombino
07 C.N. Cadiz

07 C.N. Colombino

08 C.D.

07 C.N. San Roque
07 C.N. Conil
07 C.N. San Pedro

07 C.D.

08 C.N.BahiabDeC
6 GORDO GONZALEZ DE LA TORRE, M08es C.N. Cadiz

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci
Natacion Ciudad De Algeci
Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

adiz

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

Natacion Ciudad De Algeci

adiz

57.10
59.88

55.60
51.22
48.33
50.68
52.31
56.29

48.24
45.58
43.99
44.49
46.51
48.27

41.98
41.00
40.70
40.75
41.68
42.22

37.77
36.86
29.00
33.30
37.21
39.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57985
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